SB 580-A5 (LC 1726) 5/28/15 (CDT/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 580

1 On <u>page 1</u> of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 5, delete "2" and insert 2 "3".

3 Delete lines 7 through 10.

4 On page 2, delete lines 1 through 12 and insert:

⁵ "<u>NOTE:</u> Section 2 was deleted by amendment. Subsequent sections were
⁶ not renumbered.".

7 On page 8, line 44, after "16." delete the rest of the line and line 45.

8 On page 9, delete line 1.

9 In line 2, delete "(2)" and insert "(1)".

In line 4, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)".

In line 7, delete "(4)" and insert "(3)".

In line 9, delete "(5)" and insert "(4)".

13 In line 11, delete "(6)"and insert "(5)".

14 In line 14, delete "(7)" and insert "(6)".

15 In line 20, delete "(8)" and insert "(7)".

16